ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

August 27, 2018 — September 02, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18002313
18002314

18002315
18002316

18002317

18002319

18002320
18002321

18002322
18002323

18002324

18002325
18002326

08/27/2018
08/27/2018

08/27/2018
08/27/2018

08/27/2018

08/27/2018

08/27/2018
08/27/2018

08/27/2018
08/27/2018

08/27/2018

08/28/2018
08/28/2018

DENTON CO WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DWI (1ST) W/OPEN CONTAINER
COLLIN CO WARRANT

MCKINNEY PD WARRANT

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

FORT WORTH PD WARRANT

FORT WORTH PD WARRANT
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS WRT
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS WRT
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS WRT
DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

PLANO PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT

POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z

DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVERS LICENSE

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

POSS CS PG 1 >= 1G < 4G

POSS DRUG PARAPH

BALCH SPRINGS WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DENTON CO WARRANT

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

400 STONEBROOK PKWY
5600 PANTHER CREEK PKWY

400 STONEBROOK PKWY
9000 PRESTON RD

DALLAS PKWY / LEBANON RD

PRESTON RD / STONE CREST RD

PRESTON RD / GAYLORD PKWY
7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

2600 PRESTON RD
STONEBROOK PKWY / FM 423

STONEBROOK PKWY / FM 423

8600 WARREN PKWY
7200 STONEBROOK PKWY



ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

August 27, 2018 — September 02, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18002327

18002328

18002329

18002330

18002332
18002333

18002334

18002335

18002336

18002338
18002339
18002340

18002341

18002342

08/28/2018

08/28/2018

08/28/2018

08/28/2018

08/29/2018
08/29/2018

08/29/2018

08/29/2018

08/29/2018

08/29/2018
08/29/2018
08/29/2018

08/29/2018

08/30/2018

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST

FAILURE TO APPEAR

POSS CS PG3 <28G
IRVING PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
CARROLLTON WARRANT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FAILURE TO APPEAR
THEFT < $100

THEFT < $100

POSS CS PG2<1G

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLASD PD WARRANT
DISPLAY LICENSE PLATES
FAILURE TO APPEAR
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
PARKER CO WARRANT
PARKER CO WARRANT
PARKER CO WARRANT

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC>=0.15
PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DWI (1ST) W/OPEN CONTAINER
UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPON

FAILURE TO APPEAR
SPEEDING

7800 STATE HIGHWAY 121

9700 WADE BLVD

2600 PRESTON RD

2600 PRESTON RD

4600 PRESTON RD
6000 ELDORADO PKWY

14000 ELDORADO PKWY

SPRING CREEK PKWY / TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

ROUGH RIDERS TRL / DALLAS PKWY
3600 GAYLORD PKWY
3600 GAYLORD PKWY

MAIN ST / PRESTON RD

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY



ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

August 27, 2018 — September 02, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18002343

18002344
18002345

18002346

18002347

18002348

18002349

18002350
18002351

18002352
18002353

18002354

18002355
18002356

08/29/2018

08/30/2018
08/30/2018

08/30/2018

08/30/2018

08/30/2018

08/30/2018

08/30/2018
08/30/2018

08/30/2018
08/30/2018

08/30/2018

08/30/2018
08/31/2018

ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
FAILURE TO APPEAR

GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
NO DRIVERS LICENSE

OTHER AGENCY WARRANT
SPEEDING
SPEEDING

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

CARROLLTON WARRANT

DISPLAY EXPRIED LICENSE PLATES

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVERS LICENSE

BLUE WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
POSS CS PG1 <1G

PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN CORR/CIV COM FACILITY
TAMPER/FAB PHYSICAL EVID W/INT TO IMPAIR

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAILURE TO APPEAR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - MINOR

POSS MARI-<2 OZ

PROH WEAPON KNUCKLES

HURST PD WARRANT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY

FAILURE TO APPEAR
COLLIN CO WARRANT
COLLIN CO WARRANT

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
MESQUITE PD WARRANT
MESQUITE PD WARRANT

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
5000 PRESTON RD

7400 MCCANDLESS WAY

PRESTON RD / GARY BURNS DR

PARKWOOD BLVD / GAYLORD PKWY

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

0 COWBOYS WAY
6900 PRESTON RD

PRESTON RD / GAYLORD PKWY
PRESTON RD / GAYLORD PKWY

MAIN ST / NORTH COUNTY RD

MAIN ST / NORTH COUNTY RD
7300 HICKORY ST



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

August 27, 2018 — September 02, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18002357 08/31/2018 DENTON CO WARRANT LEBANON RD / PRESTON RD
18002358 08/31/2018 DWI DALLAS PKWY / ELDORADO PKWY
POSS CSPG2>=1G<4G
18002359 08/31/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 3400 PARKWOOD BLVD
18002360 08/31/2018 GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT LEBANON RD / LEGACY DR
GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
18002361 08/31/2018 MCKINNEY PD WARRANT OHIO DR / GAYLORD PKWY
18002362 08/31/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ GAYLORD PKWY / PARKWOOD BLVD
18002363 08/31/2018 POSS CS PG2<1G 3900 PRESTON RD
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
18002364 08/31/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 2600 PRESTON RD
18002365 08/31/2018 DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL 8100 ARBOR CIR
BY A MINOR
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
18002366  08/31/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 2600 PRESTON RD
18002367 08/31/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 3200 PARKWOOD BLVD
18002368 08/31/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ DALLAS PKWY / WARREN PKWY
18002369 09/01/2018 POSS CS PG2<1G NORTH COUNTY RD / ALL STARS AVE
18002370 08/31/2018 POSS CS PG2<1G NORTH COUNTY RD / ALL STARS AVE
18002371 09/01/2018 POSS CS PG2<1G NORTH COUNTY RD / ALL STARS AVE
18002372 09/01/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ MAIN ST / BERKSHIRE DR
18002373 09/01/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 3700 THE STAR BLVD
18002374 09/01/2018 DWI (2ND) DALLAS PKWY / COTTON GIN RD
18002375 09/01/2018 DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE PRESTON RD / LEBANON RD
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FEDERAL DETAINER
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
18002376 09/01/2018 NO DRIVERS LICENSE 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
SPEEDING
18002377 09/01/2018 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

THEFT - ATTEMPT



ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

August 27, 2018 — September 02, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18002378

18002379
18002380

18002381

18002382

18002383

18002384
18002385

18002386
18002387
18002388
18002389

09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018

CORINTH PD WARRANT
CORINTH PD WARRANT
CORINTH PD WARRANT
DENTON PD WARRANT
DENTON PD WARRANT
FAILURE TO APPEAR

LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT

LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT

LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT

MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION VIOLATION
POSS CS PG1 <1G

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
ALLEN PD WARRANT

ALLEN PD WARRANT
ALLEN PD WARRANT

CEDAR HILL WARRANT
CEDAR HILL WARRANT

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

THE COLONY PD WARRANT

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSSCSPG 1>=1G< 4G

POSS CS PG1 <1G

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSCSPG1>=1G<4G

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DUTY ON STRKG FIX/HWY LANDSCAPE >=5200
DWI

DALLAS PD WARRANT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC

3900 PRESTON RD

5100 INDEPENDENCE PKWY
ELDORADO PKWY / ROGERS RD

0

DALLAS PKWY / STONEBROOK PKWY

DALLAS PKWY / STONEBROOK PKWY

5300 PRESTON RD
11700 HARRISBURG DR

6000 ELDORADO PKWY
3500 PRESTON RD
0 COWBOYS WAY
0 COWBOYS WAY



ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

August 27, 2018 — September 02, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18002390

18002391
18002392

18002393

09/02/2018

09/02/2018
09/02/2018

09/02/2018

DESOTO PD WARRANT

DESOTO PD WARRANT
DESOTO PD WARRANT

DESOTO PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
DWI

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
DWI

9500 DALLAS PKWY

COIT RD / COLLEGE PKWY
400 STONEBROOK PKWY

DALLAS NORTH TOLLWAY / COTTON GIN RD



